
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH AFRICA

 
The University of South Africa invites submissions from suitably qualified service 

providers to participate in an expression of interest to appoint a panel of Debt 
Collection Service Providers  for a period of five years

Tender Reference Number: EOI2020/03

The Specification and Supplier Application Form (F25) are available on the Unisa 
website at www.unisa.ac.za/tenders

Enquiries: tenders@unisa.ac.za

Pre-qualification:

•	 Service providers must be at least 51% owned by any of the designated groups as 
defined by the B-BBEE codes of good practice in order to advance the designated 
groups. Unisa will use other means of validation to confirm the B-BBEE status. Service 
providers that fail to meet this criterion will be disqualified.

There will no compulsory information session, however questions can be submitted by 
12:00 on 11 September 2020 to tenders@unisa.ac.za and answers will be published on the 
tender website (www.unisa.ac.za)  by 12:00 on  15 September  2020.

Closing date:   24 September 2020 @ 12:00

The original and a soft copy of the tender must be submitted into the official tender 
box in a sealed envelope located in the entrance of the Kgorong Building, Preller Street, 
Muckleneuk Ridge. Please quote the tender reference number EOI2020/03 on the sealed 
envelope.

The Expression of Interest (EOI) awarded will be conditional and subject to successful 
negotiations and the signing of a written contract, failing which Unisa reserves the right to 
withdraw the tender and award the same to the next tenderer without having to repeat the 
tender process.

Unisa reserves the right to appoint, contract with and monitor the performance of any 
service provider it deems will offer the best service in line with its requirements. Unisa also 
reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to re-advertise, or not to award the EOI.

Late submitted tenders will not be considered

Points will be awarded for Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment.

The decision of the Unisa Management Committee on awarding a tender is final

DDefine tomorrow.


